
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

42 

80 

41 

115 

11 

16 

147 

107 

19 

32 

21 

112 

63 

100 

148 

128 

Name 

Andri KUTSAR 

Ruudi REINUMÄGI 
Kaarel KUTSAR 
Mattias Aivo KARIK 
Bairon KUUSIK 
Karl Marek KAMLA 

Oliver KURG 
Marten MEINDORF 
Rauno JUHKAM 
Albert Ako KOKK 
Sebastian KUKK 

Martti RAUDLEHT 
Grete Mia KOHA 
Kermo VESKIMÄE 
Hannes-Andrek KIVI 
Saimon RAUDSEPP 

Model 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Puma 

Ford Fiesta 

Toyota Yaris 

Peugeot 206 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Ford Fiesta 

Audi A3 

Honda Civic 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta R1 

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

R1. Total Tm 

3:32.796 

3:43.014 
3:39.608 
3:45.528 
3:44.243 
3:44.523 

3:51.913 
3:47.927 
3:49.326 
3:59.741 
3:49.142 

3:52.892 
4:00.617 
4:08.351 
4:05.304 
4:19.114 

R1.  

1 

3 
2 
6 
4 
5 

10 
7 
9 

12 
8 

11 
13 
15 
14 
16 

R2. Total Tm 

3:37.100 

3:48.617 
3:42.799 
3:45.083 
3:51.421 
3:48.083 

3:50.578 
3:54.230 
3:51.269 
3:54.150 
4:06.953 

4:00.569 
4:03.269 
4:15.527 
4:09.703 
4:26.349 

R2.  

1 
5 
2 
3 
8 
4 
6 

10 
7 
9 

13 
11 
12 
15 
14 
17 

R3. Total Tm 

3:36.165 
3:41.324 
3:39.401 
3:39.927 
3:44.164 
3:40.742 
3:41.672 
3:47.156 
3:44.529 
3:48.234 
3:52.907 
3:49.304 
4:04.416 
4:10.648 
4:22.771 

R3.  

90 
1 
5 
2 
3 
7 
4 
6 
9 
8 

10 
12 
11 
13 
14 
15 

Total points 

2 
4 
4 
5 
7 
9 

10 
13 
16 
17 
18 
22 
23 
28 
28 
31 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 

No. 

15 

140 

54 

Name 

Jan Robert ARRO 

Kristo MURU 
Karl KIMMEL 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf 

Lada Nova 

Citroen 

R1. Total Tm 

4:30.430 

4:48.575 
4:44.061 

R1.  

17 

19 
18 

R2. Total Tm 

4:16.833 

4:48.086 
4:50.899 

R2.  

16 
18 
19 

R3. Total Tm 

4:34.520 

R3.  

90 
16 
90 

Total points 

33 
34 
37 
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